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Event 35 Women, 50m Breaststroke 25 - 94 years
05-07-2015 - 15:25 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 34.03 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Coimbra 13-07-2008
RN B(30-34) 33.66 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Cadiz (ESP) 16-09-2009
RN C(35-39) 36.13 Isabel Maria Figueira LDC Evora 06-07-2014
RN D(40-44) 40.52 Amelia Ponte Galhardo CCDCML  Perth (AUS) 21-04-2008
RN E(45-49) 41.22 Amelia Ponte Galhardo CCDCML Cadiz (ESP) 16-09-2009
RN F(50-54) 42.60 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Coimbra 13-07-2008
RN G(55-59) 43.17 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Coimbra 18-12-2011
RN H(60-64) 48.89 Luisa Maria Pintao ANE Evora 06-07-2014
RN [(65-69) 56.41 Nair Gomes Sa ANE Riccione (ITA) 06-06-2004
RN J(70-74) 56.20 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Loulé 04-07-2015
RN K(75-79) 1:04.14 Isabel Maria Raimundo SAD Loulé 04-07-2015
RN L(80-84) 3:12.01 Marilia Xavier Morais AAC Reguengos de Monsaraz 03-07-2010
Pista Nome YB Catg NFed Clube Tp inscrigéo
Heat 1 of 13
1 Maria Van der Eecken 45 EscJ 122496 Portinado 15224 . .
2 Marilia Laura Silva 52 EscH 131783 Fluvial Portuense 12749 . .
3 Maria Josefina Cruz 55 EscH 105522 Ginasio Clube 11415 . .
4 Maria Luz Cardoso 62 [EscF 131822 Sporting de Aveiro 11020 .
5 Gracinda Maria Machado 61 EscF 117386 Ginasio Santo Tirso 11086 o .
6 Arminda Alves Ferreira 60 Esc G 112034 Ginasio Figueirense 1.2300 . .
7 Catarina Soares Simoes 80 Esc C 153524 Atletico 1:.30.00 _ : .
Heat 2 of 13
1 Maria Carmo Rocha 54 EscH 118886 Leixoes 1.0639 . .
2 Helena Prista Graca 46 Escl 148713 Alges 1.0.00 _ : .
3 Carla Sofia Sequeira 75 EscD 128169 Colegio Monte Maior 1.0146 . .
DNS 4 Graca Maria Sousa 46 Escl 131937 FC Ferreiras 1.0000 _ : .
5 Maria Teresa Pinto 61 EscF 120500 Leixoes 1.01.29 . .
6 Filomena Assuncao Oliveira 63 EscF 128224 Fluvial Portuense 1.0362 _ : .
7 Luisa Bessone Basto 44 EscJ 153378 Alges 1.0.00 _ : .
8 Margarida Maria Ribeiro 64 EscF 131782 Fluvial Portuense 1.0876 . .
Heat 3 of 13
1 Claudia Marisa Lourenco 82 EscB 131763 Salesianos de Lisboa 1.0000 _ : .
2 Ana Bernardo Barbara 70 Esc E 116656 Portinado 5899 . .
3 Carla Maria Moura 69 EscE 153475 Luze Vida 5800 _ : .
4 Paula Margarida Almeida 63 EscF 103979 Ginasio Figueirense 5800 _ : .
5 Violante Isabel Ribeiro 67 EscE 124926 Alges 5800 _ : .
6 Filipa Isabel Reis 87 Esc A 153141 Leixoes 5872 . .
7 Maria Paula Cunha 59 Esc G 121597 Leixoes 5930 . .
8 Teresa Pinho Estevez 70 Esc E 153258 Naval Setubalense 1.0000 _ : .
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Event 35, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 4 of 13

O ~NO O~ WNPE

Maria Felix Ferreira

Isabel Maria Raimundo
Maria Joao Taborda

Ceu Castelo Branco

Heike Bianca Lange
Margarida Alexandra Costa
Lucia Lima Almeida

Marta Vanda Netas

Heat 5 of 13

ONO O A~ WN P

Eduarda Manuel Caldas
Anette Kind

Joana Santos Almeida
Isabel Maria Lima

Ana Maria Martins

Elena Surra

Anabela Oliveira Baptista
Sonia Maria Goncalves

Heat 6 of 13
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Ines Pereira Mira
Marta Sofia Rodrigues
Marina Isabel Mendes
Luisa Maria Pintao
Carla Filomena Peixe
Joana Isabel Leite
Maria Almeida Cunha
Carla Susana Avelans

Heat 7 of 13
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Luisa Lopes Agante
Maria Santos Fernandes
Joana Margarida Gaspar
Ana Sofia Pinho

Karolina Celi Bezerra
Catarina Isabel Neves
Margarida Marques Vieira
Maria Trigueiros Cunha

54 EscH
40 EscK
67 EscE
52 EscH
67 EscE
70 EscE
64 EscF
67 EscE
54 EscH
61 EscF
78 EscC
69 EscE
79 EscC
74 EscD
70 EscE
74 EscD
75 EscD
86 EscA
68 EscE
54 EscH
63 EscF
80 EscC
60 EscG
75 EscD
71 EscD
62 EscF
83 EscB
87 EscA
8 EscB
8 EscB
86 EscA
64 EscF

112081
120852
123373
153467
153466
125454
153247
148726

117438
120501
129705
125468
123246
130690
132834
153495

130789
131420
106063
26112

14184

130666
123663
130741

132940
105263
109118
126524
131733
13535

129159
132357

Alges

Alges

Porto

Alges

Alges

Famalicao
Sporting de Aveiro
Pimpoes/Cimai

Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo

Leixoes

Natacao da Maia
Fluvial Portuense
Sporting de Aveiro
Naval Setubalense
Salesianos de Lisboa
Alges

Portinado

Alges

Masters de Almada
Nadadores dos Estoris
Masters de Almada
Fluvial Portuense
Leixoes

Fluvial Portuense

Ginasio Clube

Leixoes

Nadadores dos Estoris
Sporting de Aveiro

Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo

Academica de Coimbra
Salesianos de Lisboa
Leixoes

57.21
56.16
55.03
55.00
55.00
55.97
56.50
57.60

54.33
53.94
53.37
51.95
53.29
53.86
54.00
55.00

51.60
51.54
51.27
51.00
51.08
51.48
51.57
51.82

50.32
50.05
50.00
49.86
49.91
50.00
50.12
50.96
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Heat 8 of 13

O ~NO O~ WNPE

Carla Alexandra Pacheco
Diana Raquel Pacheco
Cristina Ferreira Valente
Ana Lucia Fernandes
Ana Catarina Milhazes
Carla Alexandra Ferreira
Helena Sofia Diogo

Ana DAlte Guedes

Heat 9 of 13
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Carolina Marques Pereira
Maria Teresa Oliveira
Alexandra Maria Jorge
Maribel Santos Fernandes
Ines Isabel Silva

Maria Joao Rocha

Sara Rocha Oliveira
Wanda Maria Giao

Heat 10 of 13
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Ana Oliveira Sousa

Filipa Cristina Fernandes
Maria Regina Mendes
Helena Sofia Andrade
Carolina Figueiredo Brinca
Patricia Prista Graca
Teresa Cardoso Marta
Carla Vale Lenzi

Heat 11 of 13
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Joana Maria Faria

Ana Claudia Sousa

Maria Manuela Sequeira
Maria Ana Fonseca
Natacha Alexandra Sousa
Sofia Isabel Pereira

Maria Joao Graf

Isabel Maria Magano

78

75
83
85
76
73
80

77
57
76
65
78
80
75
62

85
76
65
82
81
71
73
67

74
80
68
82
72
81
78
68

Esc C
Esc B
Esc D
Esc B
Esc B
Esc C
Esc D
Esc C

Esc C
Esc G
Esc C
Esc F
Esc C
Esc C
Esc D
Esc F

Esc B
Esc C
Esc F
Esc B
Esc B
Esc D
Esc D
Esc E

Esc D
Esc C
Esc E
Esc B
Esc D
Esc B
Esc C
Esc E

121205
117321
128090
132359
119706
111575
133436
121739

117463
10538

131907
26829

103617
116787
128022
110847

110048
125509
26842

132417
101611
131575
148755
25647

128933
131115
109962
129912
131863
106652
103404
118887

Foca
Leixoes
Galitos
Leixoes

Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo

Pimpoes/Cimai
Millennium BCP
Leixoes

Galitos

Academica de Coimbra
Fluvial Portuense
Leixoes

Portinado

Funcao Publica
Salesianos de Lisboa
Natacao de Lagos

Academica de Coimbra
Desportivo Nacional
Fluvial Portuense

Foca

Academica de Coimbra
Alges

Colegio Monte Maior
Alges

Leixoes

Foca

Sporting de Aveiro
Fluvial Portuense
Fluvial Portuense
Porto

Natacao da Maia
Leixoes

49.01
48.68
48.30
47.94
47.97
48.63
49.00
49.83

47.81
47.68
46.98
46.40
46.65
47.00
47.76
47.83

45.97
45.43
45.03
4451
44.75
45.29
45.54
46.29

44.17
43.63
43.43
42.94
43.21
43.45
43.79
44.46
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Event 35, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 12 of 13
1 Natacha Lopes Cabral 86 Esc A 117877 Desportiva Viana 4279 .
2 Claudia Patricia Nobrega 75 EscD 26044 Desportivo Nacional 4253 .
3 Julia Margarida Cabete 86 Esc A 101601 Academica de Coimbra 4238 .
4 Catia Liliana Anastacio 82 EscB 153286 Ginasio Clube 4202 .
5 Joana Isabel Alves 88 Esc A 130453 Porto 4209 .
6 Maria Ines Cunha 72 EscD 12628 Galitos 4241 .
7 Ana Moura Relvas 56 Esc G 12124 Academica de Coimbra 4268 .
8 Helena Manuel Jose 90 Esc A 15205 Ginasio Santo Tirso 4292 . .

Heat 13 of 13
1 Elsa Maria Fumega 78 EscC 119665 Leixoes 4168 .
2 Joana Isabel Aguiar 76 EscC 14818 Alges 4000 _ : .
3 Maria Helena Carmo 66 Esc E 13254 Alges 3939 _ : .
4 Maria Sofia Martins 84 EscB 124662 Fluvial Portuense 3600 _ : .
5 Ana Rita Catarino 83 EscB 19181 Alges 3900 _ : .
6 Catia Santos Ramalho 86 Esc A 23275 Natacao da Maia 3945 . .
7 Joana Pereira Barbara 87 Esc A 13948 Masters de Almada 4092 .
8 Susana Matias Trindade 74 Esc D 141445 Portinado 42.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38068
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